
business network &
premium memberships
WNBL 22-23 commencing November 2022
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Boomers Business
Network MemberSHIP
Offerings:

• Four (4) invitations to Boomers Business Network Luncheons

• Four (4) corporate hospitality seats including
food and beverage to all home games

• Four (4) tickets to the 22/23 Michele Timms Medal
Annual Presentation Night

• Priority access to finals tickets

• Club memorabilia piece for the season

($9,900 + GST)



VIP COURTSIDE
MEMBErSHIP
*Limited Availability

Offerings:

• Reserved Courtside seat to all Boomers home games including food
and beverage

• Access to Boomers Pre-game VIP Function

• Invitation to season launch

• Invitation to the Michele Timms Medal Annual Presentation Night

• 10% discount on Boomers Academy Clinics & Camps

• Boomers Scarf

• Priority access to purchase finals tickets if Boomers are the home team

• Subscription to the Melbourne Boomers e-newsletter communications

• $50 merchandise voucher

($1,200 PER MEMBERSHIP)



CORPORATE  
MemberSHIP
Offerings:

• Includes corporate reserved seating in western stand
to all Boomers home games including food and beverage

• 10% discount on Boomers Academy Clinics & Camps

• Boomers Scarf

• Priority access to purchase finals tickets if Boomers are the home team

• Subscription to the Melbourne Boomers e-newsletter communications

($490 + GST PER MEMBERSHIP)



#yourteammelbourne

2022/23 WNBL

Rd Date TV Time Venue Home Away

GIP Gippsland Regional Indoor Sports Centre    PAR States Sports Stadium (Parkville)    SBC State Basketball Centre

1 Wed Nov 2 5.30pm BBS Perth VS Melbourne

2 Wed Nov 9 7.30pm SBC Southside VS Melbourne

2 Sun Nov 13 3.00pm PAR Melbourne VS Adelaide

3 Sun Nov 20 3.00pm PAR Melbourne VS UC Capitals

4 Fri Dec 2 7.00pm BBS Perth VS Melbourne

5 Wed Dec 7 7.30pm SBC Melbourne VS Townsville

6 Fri Dec 16 6.30pm QUY Sydney VS Melbourne

6 Sun Dec 18 3.00pm AAA Adelaide VS Melbourne

7 Thu Dec 22 7.30pm SBC Melbourne VS Adelaide

8 Sat Dec 31 7.00pm TEC Townsville VS Melbourne

9 Wed Jan 4 7.30pm PAR Melbourne VS Southside

9 Sun Jan 8 3.00pm BEN Bendigo VS Melbourne

10 Sat Jan 14 5.00pm GIP Melbourne VS UC Capitals

11 Sun Jan 22 3.00pm PAR Melbourne VS Bendigo

12 Sun Jan 29 3.30pm PAR Melbourne VS Perth

13 Sun Feb 5 3.00pm PAR Melbourne VS Bendigo

14 Wed Feb 15 6.30pm TEC Townsville VS Melbourne

14 Sun Feb 19 5.00pm QUY Sydney VS Melbourne

15 Wed Feb 22 7.30pm SBC Southside VS Melbourne

15 Sat Feb 25 5.00pm NCC UC Capitals VS Melbourne

16 Sun Mar 5 3.00pm PAR Melbourne VS Sydney

come play with us



THANK YOU

Tony Hallam

0419 683 795

tonyhallam@mebourneboomers.com.au

Jack Riddock

0427 121 714

jack@melbourneboomers.com.au
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